
SUBSTITUTES

Match Ofcials

Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR

AVAR

SUBSTITUTES

1

Calvin Bassey

Joachim Andersen (C)

Bernd Leno (GK)

37

Andrew Madley

Kenny Tete

Sander Berge

19

Alex Iwobi

Raúl Jiménez

16

Harry Wilson

7

Manager

3

Samuel Chukwueze

33

29 21

32

31

11

1824

23

11

Manager

Tottenham Hotspur

20

9

Micky van de Ven (C) Josh King

Randal Kolo Muani

14

Ryan Sessegnon

4

24

Ben Davies

Djed Spence

Sian Massey-Ellis

Wilson Odobert

Pape Matar Sarr

Rodrigo Bentancur

Antonín Kinsky (GK)

Xavi Quentin Shay Simons

Mathys Tel

Brennan Johnson

Marco Silva

39

17

8

5

2

30

28

22

Sasa Lukic

15

Timothy Castagne

Michael Salisbury

Nick Hopton

Kevin

20

Constantine Hatzidakis

Emile Smith Rowe

Tom Cairney

Adama

22 Jorge Cuenca

107

Jonah Kusi-Asare

Thomas Frank

15

Saturday 29 November 2025 20:00

Fulham

23

Benjamin Lecomte (GK)

6

Stuart Attwell

13

1

30

Joao Palhinha

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Kevin Danso

Destiny Udogie

Richarlison

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)

Lucas Bergvall

Archie Gray

Pedro Porro

Mohammed Kudus




